
  Tunes Sorted by Name 
 

 

Tune Vol No 

1910 4 11 

1,2,3,4 4 1 

A Beautiful Golden Picture 7 48 

A Country Waltz 10 1 

A Hunting We Will Go Medley 10 2 

A Thousand Pipers 10 3 

A Very Old Thing 3 16 

Across the Sea to Erin 7 17 

Alan Offa's Schottische 8 32 

Albert Hall Polka Mazurka 6 28 

Albury Ram 9 1 

Alf Cosgrove's Varsovienne 10 4 

Ali's Quickstep 7 1 

All That He's Done For Me 7 18 

All the Blue Bonnets are over the 
Border 

8 9 

Along The Road To Gundagai 10 5 

Alston No 27 9 2 

An Old Fashioned Home 10 6 

An Old Favourite Of Eileen McCoy's 9 3 

Angelina Baker 10 7 

Annie Shaw's Tune 1 78 

Arthur Byatt's Set Tune 3 1 

Ashby Galop 2 1 

Ask Old Brown To Tea 9 4 

Athol's Father's Schottische 8 33 

Auntie Doris' Schottische 2 41 

Australian Jim 1 38 

Autumn Leaves 6 34 

Back on the Monaro 3 34 

Backblock Shearer 3 17 

Banjo Boy 6 13 

Barney Buy Me A Milking Cow 7 19 

Barney McCoy 10 8 

Barney Sell Your Fiddle 5 25 

Battle of the Somme 6 60 

Ben Cherry's Mazurka 1 23 

Bennett's Waltz 6 50 

Berrimal Polka 3 35 

Bert Bretz Heel & Toe Polka 6 29 

Bert Hohn's Schottische 2 42 

Bert Jameson's Set tune 2 2 

Bert Jameson's Set Tune No 2 1 57 

Bert Jameson's Set Tune No 3 1 1 

Bert Jameson's Set Tune No 4 1 19 

Bert Jamieson's Beauty No 1 4 12 

Bert Jamieson's Beauty No 2 4 13 

Bert Jamieson's Beauty No 3 4 14 

Bert Jamieson's Highland Schottische 9 5 

Bert Jamieson's Waltz 4 51 

Beth's Fiddle Scarf 10 9 

Bill Case's Dream 7 49 

Bill Case's Heel and Toe Polka 5 30 

Bill Cooper's Polka 1 29 

Bill Cooper's Waltz 1 74 

Bill Gilbert's Varsovianna No 1 8 50 

Bill Hohn's Schottische 2 43 

Bill Large's 2
nd

 Waltz 8 52 

Bill McCoys Set Tune 1 50 

Bill McGlashan's 1st Figure of 1st Set 1 32 

Bill McGlashan's Highland Schottische 3 39 

Bill McGlashan's Jig 1 20 

Bill McGlashan's Polka 1 28 

Bill McGlashan's Polka Mazurka No 1 3 30 

Bill McGlashan's Polka Mazurka No 2 3 31 

Bill Painter's 1st Set Tune 4 15 

Bill Staatz's Schottische 2 44 

Billy Bowden's Schottische 2 45 

Black Cat Piddled in the White Cat's 
Eye  

1 53 

Black Cockatoo in the Baobab Tree 3 18 

Black Haired Lass 7 38 

Black Mask (The) 8 53 

Black Rock 10 10 

Blackwattle Reel 1 61 

Bob in the Washhouse 3 10 

Bonnie Scotland 1 15 

Booligal Polka 5 31 

Boomerang Hornpipe 3 40 

Boston 7 20 

Bourke's Dream 3 11 

Bourke's Dream 3 41 

Bow Wow Wow 7 21 

Bowral Jig 2 22 

Boxers Creek 8 34 

Broken Down Merry-Go-Round 4 52 

Bruce Smith's Polka 8 27 
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Brummy Hall's Schottische 6 35 

Bullfrog Hop 8 36 

Bullshit Bill 4 37 

Camels Are Coming 4 21 

Can A Monkey Climb A Tree 2 3 

Captain and his Whiskers 8 4 

Cawdor Fair 10 11 

Cecil Chapman's Dad's Polka 6 30 

Cecil Chapman's Dad's Polka 7 34 

Charlie Batchelor's Lost Jig 1 14 

Charlie Batchelor's Varsovianna 6 46 

Charlie Doran's Polka 10 12 

Charlie Foster's Lancers Set Tune  4 2 

Charlie Kyle No 15 Polka 2 34 

Charlie Kyle No 16 Polka 2 35 

Charlie Kyle's 2nd Schottische 2 47 

Charlie Kyle's March 7 31 

Charlie Kyle's No 10 Jig 2 23 

Charlie Kyle's No 20 Jig 2 24 

Charlie Kyle's Schottische 2 46 

Charlie Kyle's Set Jig No 3 7 22 

Charlie Over The Water 1 16 

Cheer Boys Cheer 3 42 

Cheer up Jack 3 12 

Chinese Breakdown 9 6 

Chriss Bossey's Waltz 2 57 

Claude Road Schottische 7 39 

Clem O'Neale's Rocking Schottische 1 47 

Clem O'Neales' Schottische No 1 3 43 

Colin Charlton's 3
rd

 Figure of the 
Lancers 

9 7 

Colin Charlton's Reel 1 63 

Come Lasses and Lads 10 13 

Come Love and Meet Me in the 
Shadow of the Pines 

6 51 

Coming Down the Mountain 2 10 

Con Klippel's Gypsy Tap 9 8 

Conjewai Polka 8 28 

Copenhagen Waltz 8 54 

Corrugated Reel 9 9 

Cosgrove's Cakewalk 10 14 

Cosgrove's Schottische 4 38 

Crimson Rosella Waltz 6 52 

Crooked Corner Mazurka 10 15 

Cunnamulla Stepping Jig 3 19 

Cunningham Schottische 10 16 

Dad's Favourite, Frank Forde's 6 1 

Dad's Jig (Frank Forde's) 5 15 

Dad's Waltz (Frank Forde's) 5 41 

Daisy Sutton's Polka Mazurka 8 23 

Daisy's Schottische No 2 10 17 

Daisy's Waltz of Vienna 3 49 

Dancing In The Dirt 10 18 

Dancing Pennies 9 10 

Dave Barkla's Polka Mazurka 2 33 

Dave Mary's Mazurka 3 32 

Davy Knick Knacks 10 61 
DickCribb 4 4 

Dingo's Breakfast 9 11 

Doddy Murphy's 1 "* Set Tune 1 56 

Dognobbler 3 20 

Dolphy's Set Tune 1 58 

Don McBain's Jig 5 16 

Don s Boat Tune 5 3 

Donkey Ate My Straw Hat 8 46 

Doris Merrill's Irish Washerwoman 8 10 

Doug Daniel's Schottische 4 39 

Doug Daniel's Waltz 4 53 

Down Among the Stouks 7 23 

Down by the GPO 3 2 

Dreams of Golden Days 8 55 

Dry Blower 3 26 

Dutchman Dancing 4 16 

Eb Wren's Schottische 1 41 

Echuca Waltz 2 58 

Edgar Lacey's Jig 6 15 

Edgar Lacey's Set Tune 6 14 

Ehren On the Rhine 6 53 

Eileen McCoy's Rocking Chair Jig 6 16 

Eileen McCoys Spanish Waltz 3 52 

Elegant Motor Car 9 12 

Ellenbrae Polka 7 35 

Elma's Two Step 9 13 

Elsey's Waltz 7 52 

Ernie Goodman's Dad's Jig 8 3 

Ernie Wells Set Tune No 2 1 6 

Ernie Well's Swing Waltz 1 73 

Even Quadrille 10 19 

Fair Go Polka 2 36 
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Fair Land of Poland 2 11 

Fantasy 9 15 

Father's Last September Piggle Nor 6 7 

Fiddler Joe 2 25 

Fiddler's Red Socks 7 3 

Flotsam and Jetsam 10 20 

Flower of the Highlands 8 56 

Flying Pieman 10 21 

For He's A Jolly Good Fellow 10 40 

For Love of Lorrie 6 54 

For Love of Lorrie 10 62 
Forget Your Cares and Woes 8 1 

Foster's Reel 7 13 

Four Corners 1 3 

Frank Collins' 1st Old Time Polka 4 30 

Frank Collins' 2nd Old Time Polka  4 31 

Frank Collin's 2nd Reel 1 62 

Frank Collins Cadrill 8 11 

Frank Collin's No 1 Jig 5 17 

Frank Collin's No 4 Jig 5 18 

Frank Collins' Step Tune 2 4 

Frank Collins'Waltz 4 54 

Frank Forde s 2"° Set Tune 5 1 

Frank Forde's 1st Set Tune 6 2 

Frank Forde's 1st Varsovianna 6 47 

Frank Forde's 2
nd

 Jig 5 19 

Frank Forde's Mazurka 6 24 

Frank Forde's Schottische 8 35 

Frank Forde's Varsovianna 5 40 

Frank McNeice's Varsovianna 9 14 

Fred Holland's Mudgee Schottische 1 34 

Fred Holland's Polka 10 22 

Fred Holland's Schottische 8 37 

Freemantle Station 3 59 

Frog Puddles 3 21 

Ganglat fran Appelbo 10 23 

Garibaldi's March 4 26 

Gay Charmer's Set tune 3 22 

Gay Charmers Swing Waltz 3 53 

George Bailey's 1st Reel 4 5 

George Barlow's Waltz 3 54 

George Blackman's Untitled Waltz 4 55 

George Bond's Schottische 9 16 

George Cadman's One Step 9 17 

George Davis Heel & Toe Polka 6 31 

George Davis Mudgee Schottische 7 40 

George Large's 1st Stepdance 2 12 

George Large's 2nd Stepdance 2 13 

George Large's Polka 8 29 

George Yates Jig 8 12 

Gervasoni Polka Mazurka 9 18 

Gervasoni Schottische 2 48 

Gervasoni Waltz No 1 2 59 

Gervasoni Waltz No 1 (Cling's) 7 50 

Gervasoni Waltz No 2 2 60 

Gervasoni Waltz No 2 7 51 

Gervasoni Waltz No 3 2 61 

Gervasoni Waltz No 4 10 24 

Gervasoni Waltz No 5 3 55 

Girls Of Ivory 9 19 

Going Courting 5 28 

Going to the Barndance 7 2 

Gonzales Schottische 7 41 

Goodbye Katie Schottische 8 38 

Goondawindi Waltz 6 55 

Gordon Lyall's Mazurka 6 25 

Grand Chain (Lancers)  4 27 

Grand Old Duke Of York 10 25 

Green Grow the Rushes Oh 4 40 

Gulgong Set Tune 7 4 

Gum Blossom Polka 8 30 

Gundy s Set Tune 5 4 

Gundy's 1
st
 Barndance 8 39 

Gundy's 2
nd

 Barndance 8 40 

Gundy's Schottische 4 41 

Gundy's Waltz 5 42 

Hackett's Schottische 4 42 

Ham Family Varsovianna 6 49 

Happy as a big Sunflower 3 3 

Hare and Heather 6 3 

Harry Axford's Schottische 1 40 

Harry Cotter's Jig 1 12 

Harry Cotter's Polka 6 32 

Harry Cotter's See Saw Polka 6 33 

Harry McQueen's Polka Mazurka 3 33 

Harry McQueen's Set Tune 6 18 

Harry McQueen's Two Step 6 36 

Harry Reeves Waltz 6 56 
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Harry Schultz's Waltz 8 57 

Harry's Favourite Schottische 1 44 

Harvest Moon Schottische 1 35 

Harvest Moon Set 6 61 

He Played His Ukulele 7 5 

Heart and Soul of the Goanna 4 49 

Helen's Heart Waltz 2 62 

Henry Waltz 1 70 

Her Golden Hair Hung Down Her Back 2 14 

Herb Henn's Waltz 4 56 

Herb's Jig 1 11 

Hey Little Hen 2 15 

Hi! Ho! The Merrio 9 20 

High Low Loopy 8 6 

Hometown Waltz 4 57 

Honest John 1 13 

Hughie Martin's Schottische 8 41 

Humpty Dee 9 21 

Hunter's River Schottische 4 43 

Hut That's Upside Down 8 17 

I Want to go Home Again 5 20 

I Will Buy Shoes For You 1 18 

I Wish I Were A Bird 7 53 

In Eleven Months and Ten More Days 9 22 

Irish Hornpipe 6 43 

Ironbark Waltz 8 58 

Is 'E An Aussie 10 20 

Ivy's Spoon Duet 2 16 

Jack Canny's Reel 3 13 

Jack Guthridge's Schottische 4 44 

Jack Heagney's 2nd Schottische 9 23 

Jack Heagney's Set Tune 7 24 

Jack Kevan's Mazurka 1 24 

Jack&Lil 1 59 

Jackarse Eat It On The Way 1 65 

Jacko Kevan's Three Part Mazurka 9 25 

Jacko's 1
st
 Kiama Hornpipe 5 5 

Jacko's 2nd Kiama Hornpipe 6 37 

Jacko's Home Sweet Home Mazurka 6 26 

Jacko's Home Sweet Home Waltz 2 63 

Jack's Jig 9 24 

Jacks the Lad 2 17 

Jack's Waltz 1 79 

Jackson Knox's Schottisch 2 49 

Jardee Polka 3 36 

Jeff Conroys 1
a
 Set Tune 5 2 

Jenny Lind 10 26 

Jessica's Mountain 2 5 

Jig 2 29 

Jim French Waltz 8 59 

Jim French's Waltz Mazurka 8 24 

Jim Harrison's Princess Polka 9 26 

Jim Hibbertson's Set Tune 2 37 

Jim Lowe's Set Tune 9 27 

Jim Napier's Schottische 4 45 

Jim Seymour's Barn Dance  1 39 

Jim Seymour's Set Tune 2 6 

Jim Wilkinson's Lancers 9 28 

Jimbo's Fancy 9 29 

Jimmy Jeffries' Schottische 4 46 

Joe Cashmere's Mazurka 7 33 

Joe Cashmere's Strathspey 7 42 

Joe Cashmere's Varsovianna 7 46 

Joe Comini's Set Tune 4 6 

Joe Yates 2nd Reel 7 14 

Joe Yates Cadrill 5 26 

Joe Yates Fairy Waltz 10 27 

Joe Yates Hilo Reel 2 18 

Joe Yates Hornpipe No 3 10 28 

Joe Yates Hornpipe No 4 10 29 

Joe Yates Mazurka No 2 10 30 

Joe Yates Mazurka No 3 10 31 

Joe Yates Polka 4 32 

Joe Yates Schottische 4 47 

Joe Yates Schottische Reel 4 7 

Joe Yates Unknown Reel 4 8 

Joe Yates Unnamed Polka No 1 4 33 

Joe Yates Unnamed Polka No 2 4 34 

Joe Yates' Varsovianna No 1 1 66 

Joe Yates' Varsovianna No 2 1 67 

Joe Yates' Varsovianna No 3 1 68 

Joe Yates Waltz 10 32 

Joe Yates Whisky Reel 4 9 

Joe's Reel 9 30 

Joe's Treeparter 3 4 

John Barleycorn 6 17 

John McKinnon's Set Tune 1 7 

Jolly Blacksmith Polka 2 38 
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Jolly Jig (The) 10 33 

Jolly Raftsman 3 63 

Just As the Sun Goes Down 2 64 

Just One Girl 10 34 

Kangaroo Barn Dance 10 35 

Kath McCaughy's Varsovianna No 1 8 51 

Katia Waltz 8 60 

Katie Malonie's Reel 3 14 

Keith Bramley Schottische 10 36 

Killongbutta 3 51 

Kreuz Polka 4 35 

Lady Gipps Polka 10 37 

Lady Love 10 38 

Lamplighter Schottische 3 44 

Lanky Long Legs Mazurka 2 31 

Lawrie Cobley's Cattle Lullaby 2 65 

Le A Le A La 2 7 

Le A Le A La 6 6 

Lindsay Can's Lead-up to the 1
st
 Set 8 13 

Lisa's Waltz 10 39 

Little Burnt Potato 6 19 

Little One Waltz, The 8 62 

Liverpool Hornpipe 7 15 

Loge & Vivvy's Schottische 1 42 

Lola Montez Polka 7 36 

Lollipop Schottische 5 35 

Looking to Montague 3 56 

Lost Love Waltz 2 66 

Louden's Bonnie Woods and Braes 9 31 

Lyrebird Schottische 8 47 

Ma Seal Set Tune 2 8 

Ma Seal's 'Dan O'Grady's Hack' 9 32 

Ma Seal's Gypsy 3 5 

Ma Seal's Mazurka 6 27 

Ma Seal's Polonaise 3 57 

Ma Seal's Schottische 6 38 

Ma Seal's Varsovianna 1 69 

Ma Seal's Venice Waltz 3 58 

Magpie Jig 4 17 

Malbrook 10 40 

Manchester Hornpipe 5 36 

March of the Cabrettaires 8 22 

Mark Walters Set Tune 5 6 

Maureen's Waltz 3 59 

Maurie Gervasoni's Set Tune 3 6 

Maurie Gervasoni's Set Tune No 2 7 6 

McGinty Lives Over the Way 9 33 

Me and My True Love Polka 7 37 

Merry Go Round Waltz 2 67 

Mick Pilley's 1
st
 Schottische 8 42 

Mick Pilley's 3
rd

 Schottische 8 43 

Mick Pilley's Barn Dance 5 37 

Mick Pilley's Schottische 5 38 

Mick Pilley's Varsovianna 6 48 

Midnight Waltz 4 58 

Mildura Waltz 10 41 

Mill Belongs To Sandy, The 6 4 

Miss Drummond of Perth 2 50 

Miss McGregor's Daughter (aka Oyster 
Girl) 

6 20 

Mist Over the Valley 4 59 

Mocking Bird Hill 8 61 

Molly Malone 6 57 

Moonan Flat 1 49 

Moonlight Jig 3 23 

Moonwinks Polka Mazurka 10 42 

Mountain Belle Schottische 8 48 

Moylan Bros of Bluff Rock 8 2 

Moylan's Bros Set Tune 'Dandy Jim' 3 15 

Mr Emmett's Waltz 2 68 

Mr Ivery's Reel 10 43 

Mr McCormack's Invention 3 24 

Mum's Mazurka 1 25 

Music Makes Me Smile (Set Tune) 9 34 

Music Makes Me Smile (Waltz) 9 35 

Muttonbirder's Jig 2 26 

My Dreams Are Getting Better All the 
Time  

9 36 

Napoleon's March 3 7 

Natalie Guy's Schottische 6 39 

Native Land Waltz 9 37 

Neil Gow's Farewell to the Whiskey 7 7 

New Mexico Waltz 5 43 

No Name 5 7 

No, Not That One' Polka 3 38 

Norm McConnell's Set Tune 1 9 

Ochnee Ochen Sue 1 31 

Oh Ma Ma 10 44 

Old Arrow Inn, The 6 21 
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Old Drury 6 40 

Old Pipe trick 6 44 

Old Rocking Chair, The 7 29 

Old School Master 1 64 

Old Set 1 22 

Old Tap Dance 1 54 

Old Woman From France 4 36 

Ollie Watt's Schottische 6 41 

Onboard Waltz 1 72 

One Wet Afternoon 2 19 

Ora Banda Schottische 7 43 

Oritaba Waltz 1 71 

Orley Benson's 1
st
 Fig 1

st
 Set 7 8 

Orley Benson's 2
nd

 Fig 1
st
 Set 7 9 

Orley Benson's 3
rd

 Fig 1
51

 Set 7 10 

Orley Benson's 4
th
 Fig 1

st
 Set 7 11 

Orley Benson's 5
th
 Fig 1

st
 Set 7 12 

Orley Benson's Stockyards 7 25 

Over The Garden Wall 7 44 

Oyster Girls 8 14 

Paddy Get Out of the Ashes 8 15 

Paddy Godden's Lilted Schottische 1 45 

Paddy Godden's Mazurka 2 32 

Paddy's Schottische 2 51 

Passing Shadows 5 44 

Patterson's Air 3 60 

Pearly Watling's Mazurka 4 29 

Peek-A-Boo Waltz 2 69 

Peggy O'Neill Jig 9 38 

Peggy O'Neill Schottische 10 45 

Pegleg Hornpipe 5 27 

Peter Molleson's Hambo 2 30 

Petty Goat 8 5 

Petty Goat 7 16 

Petunia Quadrille - Fig 1 10 46 

Phyllis McCoy's Schottische 2 52 

Picking Berries 9 39 

Pied Butcher Bird Polka 2 39 

Polly Milk the Cow 2 27 

Polly Wolly Doodle 10 47 

Pop Holland's Jig 4 18 

Pub With No Beer Varsovianna 9 40 

Pumpkin Scones 8 8 

Queer Fella Schottische 1 43 

Railway Hotel 3 8 

Railway Hotel Waltz 3 61 

Rakes Polka 8 31 

Ralph Marwood's Waltz 6 58 

Red River Waltz 5 45 

Rich Mazurka 8 25 

Richmond Polka 5 32 

Ride A Cock Horse To Banbury Cross 7 26 

Rita Bakers 1st Set, Fig 2 4 19 

Rita Bakers 3rd Jig 4 20 

Rita Baker's 3rd Jig 2 28 

Rita Baker's First Set Tune 1 10 

Rita Baker's No 1 2 53 

Rita Baker's No 2 2 54 

Rita Baker's Polka 1 30 

Rita Croker's Polka 10 48 

Rita Croker's Set Tune 8 7 

Rita Croker's Waltz Mazurka 8 26 

Rita Troutman's Gypsy Tap 8 16 

Road to the Cape 3 45 

Rolling 2 9 

Royal Princess Two Step 5 8 

Ruler of the Kings Navy 10 49 

Sad the Cuckoo is Calling 3 62 

Sally Sloane’s Mazurka 1 26 

Sally Sloan's Set Tune 7 27 

Samuel De Santi's Schottische 3 46 

Sarah Sarah 10 50 

Schaefer's Barndance 8 44 

Schaefer's Favourite 8 45 

Schaefer's Schottische 2 55 

Schaeffer's Half Figure 5 9 

Schafer's Waltz 2 70 

School Polka 1 33 

School Polka No 2 5 33 

Sea Shells Shottische 1 48 

See Me Dance the Polka 10 51 

Shaver Ramsey's Waltz 4 60 

Shoemaker's Fancy 5 22 

Sid Binkey's Varsovianna 7 47 

Sid Parish's Polka 3 37 

Slow Six Eight 6 22 

So Fa La 3 25 

Sofala Cuckoo 1 60 
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Somebody Loves Me 5 21 

Spanish Cavalier 6 45 

Spookendyke's Waltz 7 54 

Stan Treacy Set Tune No 1 2 20 

Stan Treacy Set Tune No 2 2 31 

Stan Treacy's Lancers Jig 7 28 

Stan Treacy's Mazurka 1 27 

Stan Treacy's Polka 2 40 

Stan Treacy's Schottische 1 46 

Stan Treacys Set Tune 1 5 

Stan Treacy's Surprise Schottische 2 56 

Stan Treacy's Very Particular Waltz 9 41 

Starry Night fora Ramble 4 61 

Steampacket Hornpipe 5 11 

Step It Out Mary 5 10 

Sultan's Grand March  4 28 

Summons 3 27 

Sunshine Waltz 5 46 

Sweeping the Snow From the Door 6 59 

Sweet Marie 1 8 

Sweetheart Schottische 1 36 

Sword Dance 5 12 

Syd Briggs Lead up 1 4 

Sydney Flash 6 9 

Tabby Tomcat 9 42 

Take the Fiddle Off the Wall 4 10 

Take Your Boots Off and Go To Bed 
John 29 

5 29 

Tanami Schottische 3 47 

Teatree Waltz 1 77 

Ted Harrison's Polka Mazurka 9 43 

Ted Ward's Jig 6 23 

Teddy Creighton's Step Dance 4 3 

Ten Pretty Girls 6 42 

Tennessee Shuffle 5 13 

The Bridge Splitter 10 52 

The Champion Axeman 9 44 

The Crooked Stovepipe 6 10 

The Drover 3 9 

The Great March 9 45 

The Old Camp 9 46 

The Quandering Whistler 9 47 

The Second Brother Of The Great 
March 

9 48 

The Shotgun 6 11 

The Strathspey Polka Mazurka 9 49 

The Weaver and His Wife 10 53 

Third Of January 9 50 

Thomas Conlan's Schottische 1 37 

Thought I'd Lost You 9 51 

Tickets Please 6 12 

Tickle Me Timothy Quick 7 30 

Tiger Nixon Waltz 9 52 

Tom Walsh's Set Tune 1 52 

Tom Walsh's Varsovianna 4 50 

Tom's Verandah Waltz 4 62 

Tripping it Lightly 4 48 

Turondale Barn Dance        8 19 

Uncle Adam Ebert's 9 53 

Uncle Affie's Tap 1 55 

Uncle Charlie's Schottische 5 39 

Uncle Dave's Jig 5 23 

Uncle Dave's Polka 5 34 

Uncle Dave's Schottische 10 54 

Uncle Jim 4 23 

Uncle Ned's Waltz 5 47 

Under the Willow 4 63 

Under The Willow No 2 10 55 

Up in my Balloon 3 48 

Vaughan Kyle Schottische 7 45 

Victor Cherry's Jig 4 24 

Viennese Nights 5 48 

Vive L'Amour 10 56 

Wa La Wop A Ping 6 5 

Wait Till The Sun Shines Nellie 9 54 

Walk Around 4 22 

Wallaby Rocks 3 28 

Wangaratta Waltz 1 75 

Waratah Schottische 8 49 

Warracknabeal Waltz 2 71 

Watermelon Vine 6 8 

Wattle Flat Races 3 29 

Wattle Jig 8 20 

We Will Roll the Old Chariot Along 5 14 

Wedding at Ballypallen 8 18 

Wedding of Lachlan McGraw 1 17 

Wehla Waltz 5 49 

Weird Jig 1 21 

Welcome To Charlie 5 24 
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Wendy Anne 5 50 

What's the Matter with Father 10 57 

When Clouds Have Vanished Violin 1 4 65 

When Clouds Have Vanished Violin 2 4 66 

When Clouds Have Vanished Violin 3 4 67 

When I Went To Germany 2 72 

White Cockatoo 1 51 

White Sand of Caloundra 8 21 

Wild Paddy 1 76 

Wonkey Clock 10 58 

Woodcutter's March, The 7 32 

Wooden Whistle 10 59 

Wooloomooloo Schottische 10 60 

Yandoit Waltz 2 73 

Year Of Jubilo 9 55 

Yellow Rose Of Texas 1 2 

You Are A Fine Young Man 4 25 

Your Smile Tonight Mother Dear 4 64 
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2/4 Set Tune   

1,2,3,4 4 1 

Ali's Quickstep 7 1 

Along The Road To Gundagai 10 5 

Alston No 27 9 2 

An Old Fashioned Home 10 6 

Arthur Byatt's Set Tune 3 1 

Ashby Galop 2 1 

Bert Jameson's Set tune 2 2 

Bert Jameson's Set Tune No 2 1 57 

Bert Jameson's Set Tune No 3 1 1 

Can A Monkey Climb A Tree 2 3 

Charlie Foster's Lancers Set Tune  4 2 

Dad's Favourite, Frank Forde's 6 1 

Davy Knick Knacks 10 61 
Doddy Murphy's 1 "* Set Tune 1 56 

Dolphy's Set Tune 1 58 

Down by the GPO 3 2 

Elma's Two Step 9 13 

Ernie Wells Set Tune No 2 1 6 

Fantasy 9 15 

Father's Last September Piggle Nor 6 7 

Fiddler's Red Socks 7 3 

Forget Your Cares and Woes 8 1 

Frank Collins' Step Tune 2 4 

Frank Forde s 2"° Set Tune 5 1 

Frank Forde's 1st Set Tune 6 2 

Ganglat fran Appelbo 10 23 

George Cadman's One Step 9 17 

Going to the Barndance 7 2 

Grand Old Duke Of York 10 25 

Gulgong Set Tune 7 4 

Happy as a big Sunflower 3 3 

Hare and Heather 6 3 

He Played His Ukulele 7 5 

Hi! Ho! The Merrio 9 20 

Humpty Dee 9 21 

Jack&Lil 1 59 

Jeff Conroys 1a Set Tune 5 2 

Jessica's Mountain 2 5 

Jim Seymour's Set Tune 2 6 

Joe's Treeparter 3 4 

John McKinnon's Set Tune 1 7 

Lady Love 10 38 

Le A Le A La 2 7 

Le A Le A La 6 6 

Ma Seal Set Tune 2 8 

Ma Seal's Gypsy 3 5 

Maurie Gervasoni's Set Tune 3 6 

Maurie Gervasoni's Set Tune No 2 7 6 

Mill Belongs To Sandy, The 6 4 

Moonan Flat 1 49 

Moylan Bros of Bluff Rock 8 2 

Napoleon's March 3 7 

Neil Gow's Farewell to the Whiskey 7 7 

Norm McConnell's Set Tune 1 9 

Orley Benson's 1st Fig 1st Set 7 8 

Orley Benson's 2nd Fig 1st Set 7 9 

Orley Benson's 3rd Fig 151 Set 7 10 

Orley Benson's 4th Fig 1st Set 7 11 

Orley Benson's 5th Fig 1st Set 7 12 

Picking Berries 9 39 

Railway Hotel 3 8 

Rolling 2 9 

Ruler of the Kings Navy 10 49 

Stan Treacys Set Tune 1 5 

Sweet Marie 1 8 

Syd Briggs Lead up 1 4 

Sydney Flash 6 9 

Teddy Creighton's Step Dance 4 3 

The Champion Axeman 9 44 

The Crooked Stovepipe 6 10 

The Drover 3 9 

The Quandering Whistler 9 47 

The Shotgun 6 11 

Third Of January 9 50 

Tickets Please 6 12 

Uncle Adam Ebert's 9 53 

Wa La Wop A Ping 6 5 

Wait Till The Sun Shines Nellie 9 54 

Watermelon Vine 6 8 

Year Of Jubilo 9 55 

Yellow Rose Of Texas 1 2 

4/4 Set Tune   

All the Blue Bonnets are over the 
Border 

8 9 

Angelina Baker 10 7 
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Banjo Boy 6 13 

Barney McCoy 10 8 

Beth's Fiddle Scarf 10 9 

Bill McCoys Set Tune 1 50 

Black Cat Piddled in the White Cat's 
Eye  

1 53 

Black Rock 10 10 

Blackwattle Reel 1 61 

Bob in the Washhouse 3 10 

Bourke's Dream 3 11 

Captain and his Whiskers 8 4 

Cheer up Jack 3 12 

Chinese Breakdown 9 6 

Colin Charlton's Reel 1 63 

Coming Down the Mountain 2 10 

Con Klippel's Gypsy Tap 9 8 

Corrugated Reel 9 9 

DickCribb 4 4 

Dingo's Breakfast 9 11 

Don s Boat Tune 5 3 

Doris Merrill's Irish Washerwoman 8 10 

Edgar Lacey's Set Tune 6 14 

Ernie Goodman's Dad's Jig 8 3 

Even Quadrille 10 19 

Fair Land of Poland 2 11 

Flotsam and Jetsam 10 20 

For Love of Lorrie 10 62 
Foster's Reel 7 13 

Four Corners 1 3 

Frank Collin's 2nd Reel 1 62 

Frank Collins Cadrill 8 11 

George Bailey's 1st Reel 4 5 

George Large's 1st Stepdance 2 12 

George Large's 2nd Stepdance 2 13 

Gundy s Set Tune 5 4 

Her Golden Hair Hung Down Her 
Back 

2 14 

Hey Little Hen 2 15 

High Low Loopy 8 6 

Is 'E An Aussie 10 20 

Ivy's Spoon Duet 2 16 

Jack Canny's Reel 3 13 

Jackarse Eat It On The Way 1 65 

Jacko's 1st Kiama Hornpipe 5 5 

Jacks the Lad 2 17 

Joe Comini's Set Tune 4 6 

Joe Yates 2nd Reel 7 14 

Joe Yates Hilo Reel 2 18 

Joe Yates Hornpipe No 3 10 28 

Joe Yates Hornpipe No 4 10 29 

Joe Yates Schottische Reel 4 7 

Joe Yates Unknown Reel 4 8 

Joe Yates Whisky Reel 4 9 

Joe's Reel 9 30 

Katie Malonie's Reel 3 14 

Liverpool Hornpipe 7 15 

Louden's Bonnie Woods and Braes 9 31 

Ma Seal's 'Dan O'Grady's Hack' 9 32 

Mark Walters Set Tune 5 6 

Moylan's Bros Set Tune 'Dandy Jim' 3 15 

Mr Ivery's Reel 10 43 

Music Makes Me Smile (Set Tune) 9 34 

No Name 5 7 

Old School Master 1 64 

Old Tap Dance 1 54 

One Wet Afternoon 2 19 

Petty Goat 8 5 

Petty Goat 7 16 

Polly Wolly Doodle 10 47 

Pumpkin Scones 8 8 

Rita Croker's Set Tune 8 7 

Royal Princess Two Step 5 8 

Sarah Sarah 10 50 

Schaeffer's Half Figure 5 9 

Sofala Cuckoo 1 60 

Stan Treacy Set Tune No 1 2 20 

Stan Treacy Set Tune No 2 2 31 

Steampacket Hornpipe 5 11 

Step It Out Mary 5 10 

Sword Dance 5 12 

Take the Fiddle Off the Wall 4 10 

Tennessee Shuffle 5 13 

Thought I'd Lost You 9 51 

Tom Walsh's Set Tune 1 52 

Uncle Affie's Tap 1 55 

We Will Roll the Old Chariot Along 5 14 

White Cockatoo 1 51 



  Tunes Sorted by Type 
 

 

6/8 Set Tune   

1910 4 11 

A Hunting We Will Go Medley 10 2 

A Thousand Pipers 10 3 

A Very Old Thing 3 16 

Across the Sea to Erin 7 17 

Albury Ram 9 1 

All That He's Done For Me 7 18 

An Old Favourite Of Eileen McCoy's 9 3 

Backblock Shearer 3 17 

Barney Buy Me A Milking Cow 7 19 

Bert Jameson's Set Tune No 4 1 19 

Bert Jamieson's Beauty No 1 4 12 

Bert Jamieson's Beauty No 2 4 13 

Bert Jamieson's Beauty No 3 4 14 

Bill McGlashan's Jig 1 20 

Bill Painter's 1st Set Tune 4 15 

Black Cockatoo in the Baobab Tree 3 18 

Bonnie Scotland 1 15 

Boston 7 20 

Bow Wow Wow 7 21 

Bowral Jig 2 22 

Camels Are Coming 4 21 

Charlie Batchelor's Lost Jig 1 14 

Charlie Kyle's No 10 Jig 2 23 

Charlie Kyle's No 20 Jig 2 24 

Charlie Kyle's Set Jig No 3 7 22 

Charlie Over The Water 1 16 

Colin Charlton's 3rd Figure of the 
Lancers 

9 7 

Come Lasses and Lads 10 13 

Cunnamulla Stepping Jig 3 19 

Dad's Jig (Frank Forde's) 5 15 

Dancing In The Dirt 10 18 

Dognobbler 3 20 

Don McBain's Jig 5 16 

Down Among the Stouks 7 23 

Dry Blower 3 26 

Dutchman Dancing 4 16 

Edgar Lacey's Jig 6 15 

Eileen McCoy's Rocking Chair Jig 6 16 

Fiddler Joe 2 25 

Flying Pieman 10 21 

For He's A Jolly Good Fellow 10 40 

Frank Collin's No 1 Jig 5 17 

Frank Collin's No 4 Jig 5 18 

Frank Forde's 2nd Jig 5 19 

Frog Puddles 3 21 

Gay Charmer's Set tune 3 22 

George Yates Jig 8 12 

Girls Of Ivory 9 19 

Harry Cotter's Jig 1 12 

Harry McQueen's Set Tune 6 18 

Herb's Jig 1 11 

Honest John 1 13 

Hut That's Upside Down 8 17 

I Want to go Home Again 5 20 

I Will Buy Shoes For You 1 18 

In Eleven Months and Ten More 
Days 

9 22 

Jack Heagney's Set Tune 7 24 

Jack's Jig 9 24 

Jig 2 29 

Jim Lowe's Set Tune 9 27 

Jim Wilkinson's Lancers 9 28 

Jimbo's Fancy 9 29 

John Barleycorn 6 17 

Jolly Jig (The) 10 33 

Lindsay Can's Lead-up to the 1st Set 8 13 

Little Burnt Potato 6 19 

Magpie Jig 4 17 

Malbrook 10 40 

McGinty Lives Over the Way 9 33 

Miss McGregor's Daughter (aka 
Oyster Girl) 

6 20 

Moonlight Jig 3 23 

Mr McCormack's Invention 3 24 

Muttonbirder's Jig 2 26 

Oh Ma Ma 10 44 

Old Arrow Inn, The 6 21 

Old Rocking Chair, The 7 29 

Old Set 1 22 

Orley Benson's Stockyards 7 25 

Oyster Girls 8 14 

Paddy Get Out of the Ashes 8 15 

Peggy O'Neill Jig 9 38 

Petunia Quadrille - Fig 1 10 46 

Polly Milk the Cow 2 27 



  Tunes Sorted by Type 
 

 

Pop Holland's Jig 4 18 

Ride A Cock Horse To Banbury 
Cross 

7 26 

Rita Bakers 1st Set, Fig 2 4 19 

Rita Bakers 3rd Jig 4 20 

Rita Baker's 3rd Jig 2 28 

Rita Baker's First Set Tune 1 10 

Rita Troutman's Gypsy Tap 8 16 

Sally Sloan's Set Tune 7 27 

Shoemaker's Fancy 5 22 

Slow Six Eight 6 22 

So Fa La 3 25 

Somebody Loves Me 5 21 

Stan Treacy's Lancers Jig 7 28 

Summons 3 27 

Ted Ward's Jig 6 23 

The Bridge Splitter 10 52 

The Old Camp 9 46 

The Weaver and His Wife 10 53 

Tickle Me Timothy Quick 7 30 

Turondale Barn Dance        8 19 

Uncle Dave's Jig 5 23 

Uncle Jim 4 23 

Victor Cherry's Jig 4 24 

Vive L'Amour 10 56 

Walk Around 4 22 

Wallaby Rocks 3 28 

Wattle Flat Races 3 29 

Wattle Jig 8 20 

Wedding at Ballypallen 8 18 

Wedding of Lachlan McGraw 1 17 

Weird Jig 1 21 

Welcome To Charlie 5 24 

What's the Matter with Father 10 57 

Wonkey Clock 10 58 

You Are A Fine Young Man 4 25 

Crooked Tune   

Barney Sell Your Fiddle 5 25 

Joe Yates Cadrill 5 26 

Pegleg Hornpipe 5 27 

Wooden Whistle 10 59 

March 

 

 

Charlie Kyle's March 7 31 

Garibaldi's March 4 26 

Grand Chain (Lancers)  4 27 

March of the Cabrettaires 8 22 

Sultan's Grand March  4 28 

The Great March 9 45 

The Second Brother Of The Great 
March 

9 48 

White Sand of Caloundra 8 21 

Woodcutter's March, The 7 32 

Mazurka   

Crooked Corner Mazurka 10 15 

Dave Mary's Mazurka 3 32 

Frank Forde's Mazurka 6 24 

Going Courting 5 28 

Gordon Lyall's Mazurka 6 25 

Jack Kevan's Mazurka 1 24 

Jacko Kevan's Three Part Mazurka 9 25 

Jacko's Home Sweet Home 
Mazurka 

6 26 

Jim French's Waltz Mazurka 8 24 

Joe Cashmere's Mazurka 7 33 

Joe Yates Mazurka No 2 10 30 

Joe Yates Mazurka No 3 10 31 

Lanky Long Legs Mazurka 2 31 

Ma Seal's Mazurka 6 27 

Moonwinks Polka Mazurka 10 42 

Mum's Mazurka 1 25 

Paddy Godden's Mazurka 2 32 

Pearly Watling's Mazurka 4 29 

Peter Molleson's Hambo 2 30 

Rich Mazurka 8 25 

Rita Croker's Waltz Mazurka 8 26 

Sally Sloane’s Mazurka 1 26 

Stan Treacy's Mazurka 1 27 

Take Your Boots Off and Go To Bed 
John 29 

5 29 

Ask Old Brown To Tea 9 4 

Polka   

Back on the Monaro 3 34 

Berrimal Polka 3 35 

Bert Bretz Heel & Toe Polka 6 29 

Bill Case's Heel and Toe Polka 5 30 

Bill Cooper's Polka 1 29 

Bill McGlashan's 1st Figure of 1st 
Set 

1 32 



  Tunes Sorted by Type 
 

 

Bill McGlashan's Polka 1 28 

Booligal Polka 5 31 

Bruce Smith's Polka 8 27 

Cecil Chapman's Dad's Polka 6 30 

Cecil Chapman's Dad's Polka 7 34 

Charlie Doran's Polka 10 12 

Charlie Kyle No 15 Polka 2 34 

Charlie Kyle No 16 Polka 2 35 

Conjewai Polka 8 28 

Ellenbrae Polka 7 35 

Fair Go Polka 2 36 

Frank Collins' 1st Old Time Polka 4 30 

Frank Collins' 2nd Old Time Polka  4 31 

Fred Holland's Polka 10 22 

George Davis Heel & Toe Polka 6 31 

George Large's Polka 8 29 

Gum Blossom Polka 8 30 

Harry Cotter's Polka 6 32 

Harry Cotter's See Saw Polka 6 33 

Jardee Polka 3 36 

Jenny Lind 10 26 

Jim Harrison's Princess Polka 9 26 

Jim Hibbertson's Set Tune 2 37 

Joe Yates Polka 4 32 

Joe Yates Unnamed Polka No 1 4 33 

Joe Yates Unnamed Polka No 2 4 34 

Jolly Blacksmith Polka 2 38 

Kreuz Polka 4 35 

Lady Gipps Polka 10 37 

Lola Montez Polka 7 36 

Me and My True Love Polka 7 37 

No, Not That One' Polka 3 38 

Ochnee Ochen Sue 1 31 

Old Woman From France 4 36 

Pied Butcher Bird Polka 2 39 

Rakes Polka 8 31 

Richmond Polka 5 32 

Rita Baker's Polka 1 30 

Rita Croker's Polka 10 48 

School Polka 1 33 

School Polka No 2 5 33 

See Me Dance the Polka 10 51 

Sid Parish's Polka 3 37 

Stan Treacy's Polka 2 40 

Uncle Dave's Polka 5 34 

Polka Mazurka   

Albert Hall Polka Mazurka 6 28 

Bill McGlashan's Polka Mazurka No 
1 

3 30 

Bill McGlashan's Polka Mazurka No 
2 

3 31 

Daisy Sutton's Polka Mazurka 8 23 

Dave Barkla's Polka Mazurka 2 33 

Gervasoni Polka Mazurka 9 18 

Harry McQueen's Polka Mazurka 3 33 

Ted Harrison's Polka Mazurka 9 43 

The Strathspey Polka Mazurka 9 49 

Schottische   

Alan Offa's Schottische 8 32 

Athol's Father's Schottische 8 33 

Auntie Doris' Schottische 2 41 

Australian Jim 1 38 

Autumn Leaves 6 34 

Bert Hohn's Schottische 2 42 

Bert Jamieson's Highland 
Schottische 

9 5 

Bill Hohn's Schottische 2 43 

Bill McGlashan's Highland 
Schottische 

3 39 

Bill Staatz's Schottische 2 44 

Billy Bowden's Schottische 2 45 

Black Haired Lass 7 38 

Boomerang Hornpipe 3 40 

Bourke's Dream 3 41 

Boxers Creek 8 34 

Brummy Hall's Schottische 6 35 

Bullfrog Hop 8 36 

Bullshit Bill 4 37 

Cawdor Fair 10 11 

Charlie Kyle's 2nd Schottische 2 47 

Charlie Kyle's Schottische 2 46 

Cheer Boys Cheer 3 42 

Claude Road Schottische 7 39 

Clem O'Neale's Rocking Schottische 1 47 

Clem O'Neales' Schottische No 1 3 43 

Cosgrove's Cakewalk 10 14 

Cosgrove's Schottische 4 38 



  Tunes Sorted by Type 
 

 

Cunningham Schottische 10 16 

Daisy's Schottische No 2 10 17 

Donkey Ate My Straw Hat 8 46 

Doug Daniel's Schottische 4 39 

Eb Wren's Schottische 1 41 

Frank Forde's Schottische 8 35 

Fred Holland's Mudgee Schottische 1 34 

Fred Holland's Schottische 8 37 

George Bond's Schottische 9 16 

George Davis Mudgee Schottische 7 40 

Gervasoni Schottische 2 48 

Gonzales Schottische 7 41 

Goodbye Katie Schottische 8 38 

Green Grow the Rushes Oh 4 40 

Gundy's 1st Barndance 8 39 

Gundy's 2nd Barndance 8 40 

Gundy's Schottische 4 41 

Hackett's Schottische 4 42 

Harry Axford's Schottische 1 40 

Harry McQueen's Two Step 6 36 

Harry's Favourite Schottische 1 44 

Harvest Moon Schottische 1 35 

Hughie Martin's Schottische 8 41 

Hunter's River Schottische 4 43 

Irish Hornpipe 6 43 

Jack Guthridge's Schottische 4 44 

Jack Heagney's 2nd Schottische 9 23 

Jacko's 2nd Kiama Hornpipe 6 37 

Jackson Knox's Schottisch 2 49 

Jim Napier's Schottische 4 45 

Jim Seymour's Barn Dance  1 39 

Jimmy Jeffries' Schottische 4 46 

Joe Cashmere's Strathspey 7 42 

Joe Yates Schottische 4 47 

Kangaroo Barn Dance 10 35 

Keith Bramley Schottische 10 36 

Lamplighter Schottische 3 44 

Loge & Vivvy's Schottische 1 42 

Lollipop Schottische 5 35 

Lyrebird Schottische 8 47 

Ma Seal's Schottische 6 38 

Manchester Hornpipe 5 36 

Mick Pilley's 1st Schottische 8 42 

Mick Pilley's 3rd Schottische 8 43 

Mick Pilley's Barn Dance 5 37 

Mick Pilley's Schottische 5 38 

Miss Drummond of Perth 2 50 

Mountain Belle Schottische 8 48 

My Dreams Are Getting Better All 
the Time  

9 36 

Natalie Guy's Schottische 6 39 

Old Drury 6 40 

Old Pipe trick 6 44 

Ollie Watt's Schottische 6 41 

Ora Banda Schottische 7 43 

Over The Garden Wall 7 44 

Paddy Godden's Lilted Schottische 1 45 

Paddy's Schottische 2 51 

Peggy O'Neill Schottische 10 45 

Phyllis McCoy's Schottische 2 52 

Queer Fella Schottische 1 43 

Rita Baker's No 1 2 53 

Rita Baker's No 2 2 54 

Road to the Cape 3 45 

Samuel De Santi's Schottische 3 46 

Schaefer's Barndance 8 44 

Schaefer's Favourite 8 45 

Schaefer's Schottische 2 55 

Sea Shells Shottische 1 48 

Spanish Cavalier 6 45 

Stan Treacy's Schottische 1 46 

Stan Treacy's Surprise Schottische 2 56 

Sweetheart Schottische 1 36 

Tanami Schottische 3 47 

Ten Pretty Girls 6 42 

Thomas Conlan's Schottische 1 37 

Tripping it Lightly 4 48 

Uncle Charlie's Schottische 5 39 

Uncle Dave's Schottische 10 54 

Up in my Balloon 3 48 

Vaughan Kyle Schottische 7 45 

Waratah Schottische 8 49 

Wooloomooloo Schottische 10 60 

Varsoviana 

 

 

Alf Cosgrove's Varsovienne 10 4 

Bill Gilbert's Varsovianna No 1 8 50 

Charlie Batchelor's Varsovianna 6 46 



  Tunes Sorted by Type 
 

 

Daisy's Waltz of Vienna 3 49 

Frank Forde's 1st Varsovianna 6 47 

Frank Forde's Varsovianna 5 40 

Frank McNeice's Varsovianna 9 14 

Freemantle Station 3 59 

Ham Family Varsovianna 6 49 

Heart and Soul of the Goanna 4 49 

Joe Cashmere's Varsovianna 7 46 

Joe Yates' Varsovianna No 1 1 66 

Joe Yates' Varsovianna No 2 1 67 

Joe Yates' Varsovianna No 3 1 68 

Kath McCaughy's Varsovianna No 1 8 51 

Killongbutta 3 51 

Ma Seal's Varsovianna 1 69 

Mick Pilley's Varsovianna 6 48 

Pub With No Beer Varsovianna 9 40 

Sid Binkey's Varsovianna 7 47 

Tom Walsh's Varsovianna 4 50 

Waltz   

A Beautiful Golden Picture 7 48 

A Country Waltz 10 1 

Annie Shaw's Tune 1 78 

Battle of the Somme 6 60 

Bennett's Waltz 6 50 

Bert Jamieson's Waltz 4 51 

Bill Case's Dream 7 49 

Bill Cooper's Waltz 1 74 

Bill Large's 2nd Waltz 8 52 

Black Mask (The) 8 53 

Broken Down Merry-Go-Round 4 52 

Chriss Bossey's Waltz 2 57 

Come Love and Meet Me in the 
Shadow of the Pines 

6 51 

Copenhagen Waltz 8 54 

Crimson Rosella Waltz 6 52 

Dad's Waltz (Frank Forde's) 5 41 

Dancing Pennies 9 10 

Doug Daniel's Waltz 4 53 

Dreams of Golden Days 8 55 

Echuca Waltz 2 58 

Ehren On the Rhine 6 53 

Eileen McCoys Spanish Waltz 3 52 

Elegant Motor Car 9 12 

Elsey's Waltz 7 52 

Ernie Well's Swing Waltz 1 73 

Flower of the Highlands 8 56 

For Love of Lorrie 6 54 

Frank Collins'Waltz 4 54 

Gay Charmers Swing Waltz 3 53 

George Barlow's Waltz 3 54 

George Blackman's Untitled Waltz 4 55 

Gervasoni Waltz No 1 2 59 

Gervasoni Waltz No 1 (Cling's) 7 50 

Gervasoni Waltz No 2 2 60 

Gervasoni Waltz No 2 7 51 

Gervasoni Waltz No 3 2 61 

Gervasoni Waltz No 4 10 24 

Gervasoni Waltz No 5 3 55 

Goondawindi Waltz 6 55 

Gundy's Waltz 5 42 

Harry Reeves Waltz 6 56 

Harry Schultz's Waltz 8 57 

Harvest Moon Set 6 61 

Helen's Heart Waltz 2 62 

Henry Waltz 1 70 

Herb Henn's Waltz 4 56 

Hometown Waltz 4 57 

I Wish I Were A Bird 7 53 

Ironbark Waltz 8 58 

Jacko's Home Sweet Home Waltz 2 63 

Jack's Waltz 1 79 

Jim French Waltz 8 59 

Joe Yates Fairy Waltz 10 27 

Joe Yates Waltz 10 32 

Jolly Raftsman 3 63 

Just As the Sun Goes Down 2 64 

Just One Girl 10 34 

Katia Waltz 8 60 

Lawrie Cobley's Cattle Lullaby 2 65 

Lisa's Waltz 10 39 

Little One Waltz, The 8 62 

Looking to Montague 3 56 

Lost Love Waltz 2 66 

Ma Seal's Polonaise 3 57 

Ma Seal's Venice Waltz 3 58 

Maureen's Waltz 3 59 

Merry Go Round Waltz 2 67 



  Tunes Sorted by Type 
 

 

Midnight Waltz 4 58 

Mildura Waltz 10 41 

Mist Over the Valley 4 59 

Mocking Bird Hill 8 61 

Molly Malone 6 57 

Mr Emmett's Waltz 2 68 

Music Makes Me Smile (Waltz) 9 35 

Native Land Waltz 9 37 

New Mexico Waltz 5 43 

Onboard Waltz 1 72 

Oritaba Waltz 1 71 

Passing Shadows 5 44 

Patterson's Air 3 60 

Peek-A-Boo Waltz 2 69 

Railway Hotel Waltz 3 61 

Ralph Marwood's Waltz 6 58 

Red River Waltz 5 45 

Sad the Cuckoo is Calling 3 62 

Schafer's Waltz 2 70 

Shaver Ramsey's Waltz 4 60 

Spookendyke's Waltz 7 54 

Stan Treacy's Very Particular Waltz 9 41 

Starry Night For a Ramble 4 61 

Sunshine Waltz 5 46 

Sweeping the Snow From the Door 6 59 

Tabby Tomcat 9 42 

Teatree Waltz 1 77 

Tiger Nixon Waltz 9 52 

Tom's Verandah Waltz 4 62 

Uncle Ned's Waltz 5 47 

Under the Willow 4 63 

Under The Willow No 2 10 55 

Viennese Nights 5 48 

Wangaratta Waltz 1 75 

Warracknabeal Waltz 2 71 

Wehla Waltz 5 49 

Wendy Anne 5 50 

When Clouds Have Vanished Violin 
1 

4 65 

When Clouds Have Vanished Violin 
2 

4 66 

When Clouds Have Vanished Violin 
3 

4 67 

When I Went To Germany 2 72 

Wild Paddy 1 76 

Yandoit Waltz 2 73 

Your Smile Tonight Mother Dear 4 64 
 


